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Y = Yes

N = No
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PERMISSIBLE ON:

SERIES MODEL DESCRIPTION L5-C L10-C L14/CON/10
Line Array AiRAY 2WAY Array 90° N N Y
Line Array AiRAY 2WAY Array 120° N N Y
Line Array AiRAY 2WAY Array 90° >> N N Y
Line Array AiRAY 2WAY Array 120° >> N N Y
Line Array ViRAY 2WAY Array N Y % Y
Line Array ViRAY 2WAY Single N Y % Y
Line Array ViRAY 2WAY Array >> N Y % Y
Line Array ViRAY TWAY Array N Y % Y
Line Array ViRAY TWAY Single N Y % Y
Line Array TiRAY TWAY Array Y % Y % Y
Line Array TiRAY TWAY Single Y % Y % Y
APS-Series APS TWAY Array N Y % Y
APS-Series APS TWAY Single N Y % Y
HOPS-Series HOPS8 TWAY Fullrange Y % Y Y
HOPS-Series HOPS8 TWAY Crossover S Y Y
HOPS-Series HOPS5 TWAY Fullrange Y Y Y
HOPS-Series HOPS5 TWAY Crossover Y Y Y
Column Line-Source  CoRAY TWAY Single Fullrange Y % Y Y
Column Line-Source  CoRAY TWAY Single Crossover Y X% Y Y
Column Line-Source  CoRAY TWAY Array Fullrange Y % Y Y
Column Line-Source  CoRAY TWAY Array Crossover Y % Y Y
G-Series G308 TWAY Fullrange Y % Y Y
G-Series G308 TWAY Crossover Y % Y Y
G-Series G512 TWAY Fullrange Y % Y Y
G-Series G512 TWAY Crossover S Y Y
G-Series G515 TWAY Fullrange Y % Y Y
G-Series G515 TWAY Crossover Y % Y Y
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SERIES
G-Series

G-Series

G-Series

G-Series

D-Series
D-Series

D-Series
D-Series

D-Series
D-Series

D-Series

Subwoofers
Subwoofers
Subwoofers
Subwoofers

Subwoofers
Subwoofers
Subwoofers

Subwoofers
Subwoofers

Subwoofers
Subwoofers
Subwoofers
Subwoofers
Subwoofers
Subwoofers

Subwoofers
Subwoofers
Subwoofers
Subwoofers
Subwoofers
Subwoofers

MODEL
G712

G712

G715

G715

D5
D5

D8
D8

D12
D12

D20

G-SUB
G-SUB
G-SUB
G-SUB

SC2
SC2
SC2

SCG3
SC3

SC4
SC4
SC4
SC4
SC4
SC4

SC8
SC8
SC8
SC8
SC8
SC8

DESCRIPTION

2WAY Fullrange
2WAY Crossover
TWAY Fullrange
TWAY Crossover

2WAY Fullrange
2WAY Crossover
TWAY Fullrange
TWAY Crossover

TWAY Fullrange
TWAY Crossover

TWAY Fullrange
TWAY Crossover

TWAY Fullrange
TWAY Crossover

TWAY Fullrange

G150mni100
G150mni130
G18 Omni70
G18 Omni100

SC2
SC2 Fly Behind
SC2 >>

SC3 SUB
SC3 LOW

SC4 Omni70

SC4 Omni100

SC4 Cardio70 Front
SC4 Cardio70 Rear
SC4 Cardio100 Front
SC4 Cardio100 Rear

SC8 Omni70

SC8 Omni100

SC8 Cardio70 Front
SC8 Cardio70 Rear
SC8 Cardio100 Front
SC8 Cardio100 Rear

L5-C
Y %
Y %
Y %
Y %

Y %
Y %
Y X%
Y %

=<

Y %
Y %

Y %

Y %
Y %
Y %
Y %
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Pz

Z2Z2zZ2zZ22Z22ZZ

Z2 22222

PERMISSIBLE ON:

L10-C
S
S
S
S
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SERIES

Subwoofers
Subwoofers
Subwoofers
Subwoofers
Subwoofers
Subwoofers

Subwoofers
Subwoofers
Subwoofers
Subwoofers
Subwoofers
Subwoofers

Subwoofers
Subwoofers

Subwoofers
Subwoofers
Subwoofers
Subwoofers
Subwoofers
Subwoofers

Subwoofers

Stage Monitors
Stage Monitors

Stage Monitors
Stage Monitors

Stage Monitors
Stage Monitors

Special Applications

Special Applications
Special Applications

Special Applications

Discontinued
Discontinued

Discontinued
Discontinued
Discontinued

MODEL
SCP
SCP
SCP
SCP
SCP
SCP

SCv
SCv
SCv
SCv
SCv
SCvV

TiLOW
TiLOW

U-Sub
U-Sub
U-Sub
U-Sub
U-Sub
U-Sub

APS-SUB

CUE ONE
CUE ONE

CUETWO
CUETWO

CUE FOUR
CUE FOUR

OMNIO5

KTV
KTV

CLEAR

LA12
LA12

LA8
LA8
LA8

DESCRIPTION

SCP Omni70

SCP Omni100

SCP Cardio70 Front
SCP Cardio70 Rear
SCP Cardio100 Front
SCP Cardio100 Rear

SCV Omni70

SCV Omni100

SCV Cardio70 Front
SCV Cardio70 Rear
SCV Cardio100 Front
SCV Cardio100 Rear

TiLOW 150
TiLOW 300

U4 Omni70
U4 Omni100
U12 Omni100
U12 Omni130
U15 Omni100
U15 Omni130

APS SUB Omni70

2WAY Monitor >>
TWAY Monitor

2WAY Monitor >>
TWAY Monitor

2WAY Monitor >>
TWAY Monitor

OMNIO5

TWAY LO
TWAY MID & HIGH

CLEAR

3WAY Array LOW
3WAY Array MID & HI

2WAY Array
TWAY Array
TWAY Single

o
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PERMISSIBLE ON:
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SERIES
Discontinued
Discontinued

Discontinued

Discontinued

MODEL
LA4

LA4
LA4-SUB

LA8-SUB

DESCRIPTION
TWAY Array
TWAY Single
LA4SUB Omni200

LA8SUB Omni100

L5-C
Y %
Y %
Y %

Y %

PERMISSIBLE ON:
L10-C

Y
Y

Y %
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Y
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FRONT PANEL DEFAULT?
SERIES MODEL DESCRIPTION L5-C L10-C L14/CON/10
Line Array AiRAY 2WAY Array 90° N N Y
Line Array AiRAY 2WAY Array 120° N N Y
Line Array AiRAY 2WAY Array 90° >> N N N*
Line Array AiRAY 2WAY Array 120° >> N N N*
Line Array ViRAY 2WAY Array N Y Y
Line Array ViRAY 2WAY Single N N* N*
Line Array ViRAY 2WAY Array >> N N* N*
Line Array ViRAY TWAY Array N Y Y
Line Array ViRAY TWAY Single N N* N*
Line Array TiRAY TWAY Array Y Y Y
Line Array TiRAY TWAY Single N* N* N*
APS-Series APS TWAY Array N Y Y
APS-Series APS TWAY Single N Y Y
HOPS-Series HOPS8 TWAY Fullrange Y Y Y
HOPS-Series HOPS8 TWAY Crossover Y Y Y
HOPS-Series HOPS5 TWAY Fullrange Y Y Y
HOPS-Series HOPS5 TWAY Crossover Y Y Y
Column Line-Source  CoRAY TWAY Single Fullrange Y Y Y
Column Line-Source  CoRAY TWAY Single Crossover Y Y Y
Column Line-Source  CoRAY TWAY Array Fullrange Y Y Y
Column Line-Source  CoRAY TWAY Array Crossover Y Y Y
G-Series G308 TWAY Fullrange Y Y Y
G-Series G308 TWAY Crossover Y N* Y
G-Series G512 TWAY Fullrange Y Y Y
G-Series G512 TWAY Crossover Y N* Y
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G-Series
G-Series

G-Series

G-Series

G-Series

G-Series

D-Series
D-Series

D-Series
D-Series

D-Series

D-Series
D-Series

D-Series

D-Series

Subwoofers
Subwoofers
Subwoofers
Subwoofers

Subwoofers
Subwoofers
Subwoofers

Subwoofers
Subwoofers

Subwoofers
Subwoofers
Subwoofers
Subwoofers
Subwoofers
Subwoofers

Subwoofers
Subwoofers

G515
G515

G712

G712

G715

G715

D5

D5

D8
D8

D10

D12
D12

D16

D20

G-SUB
G-SUB
G-SUB
G-SUB

SC2
sC2
SC2

Sa3
SC3

SC4
SC4
SC4
SC4
SC4
SC4

SC8
SC8

TWAY Fullrange
TWAY Crossover

2WAY Fullrange
2WAY Crossover
TWAY Fullrange
TWAY Crossover

2WAY Fullrange
2WAY Crossover
TWAY Fullrange
TWAY Crossover

TWAY Fullrange
TWAY Crossover

TWAY Fullrange
TWAY Crossover

TWAY Fullrange

TWAY Fullrange
TWAY Crossover

TWAY Fullrange
TWAY Fullrange

G150Omni100
G150mni130
G18 Omni70

G18 Omni100

SC2
SC2 Fly Behind
SC2 >>

SC3SUB
SC3 LOW

SC4 Omni70
SC4 Omni100
SC4 Cardio70 Front
SC4 Cardio70 Rear
SC4 Cardio100 Front
SC4 Cardio100 Rear

SC8 Omni70
SC8 OmMni100




SERIES

Subwoofers
Subwoofers
Subwoofers
Subwoofers

Subwoofers
Subwoofers
Subwoofers
Subwoofers
Subwoofers
Subwoofers

Subwoofers
Subwoofers
Subwoofers
Subwoofers
Subwoofers
Subwoofers

Subwoofers
Subwoofers

Subwoofers
Subwoofers
Subwoofers
Subwoofers
Subwoofers
Subwoofers

Subwoofers

Stage Monitors
Stage Monitors

Stage Monitors
Stage Monitors

Stage Monitors
Stage Monitors

Special Applications

Special Applications
Special Applications

Special Applications

Discontinued
Discontinued

MODEL
SC8
SC8
SC8
SC8

SCP
SCP
SCP
SCP
SCP
SCP

SCv
SCv
SCv
SCv
SCV
SCV

TiILOW
TiILOW

U-Sub
U-Sub
U-Sub
U-Sub
U-Sub
U-Sub

APS-SUB

CUE ONE
CUE ONE

CUETWO
CUETWO

CUE FOUR
CUE FOUR

OMNIO5

KTV
KTV

Clear

LA12
LA12

DESCRIPTION

SC8 Cardio70 Front
SC8 Cardio70 Rear
SC8 Cardio100 Front
SC8 Cardio100 Rear

SCP Omni70

SCP Omni100

SCP Cardio70 Front
SCP Cardio70 Rear
SCP Cardio100 Front
SCP Cardio100 Rear

SCV Omni70

SCV Omni100

SCV Cardio70 Front
SCV Cardio70 Rear
SCV Cardio100 Front
SCV Cardio100 Rear

TiLOW 150
TiLOW 300

U4 Omni70
U4 Omni100
U12 Omni100
U12 Omni130
U15 Omni100
U15 Omni130

APS SUB Omni70

2WAY Monitor >>
TWAY Monitor

2WAY Monitor >>
TWAY Monitor

2WAY Monitor >>
TWAY Monitor

OMNIO5

TWAY LO
TWAY MID & HIGH

Clear

3WAY Array LOW
3WAY Array MID & HI
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Discontinued 2WAY Array
Discontinued LA8 TWAY Array
Discontinued TWAY Single

Discontinued
Discontinued

TWAY Array
TWAY Single

Discontinued LA4-SUB LA4SUB Omni200

Discontinued LA8-SUB LA8SUB Omni100

-10 -



-11 -



ODA

CODA AUD

OBRFEVM SR, EROBRE—PRBIBENHYE T, @BHABTEHRTHDLDT, FPER<LERSNDENDBYE T, BRICKURELICODBBEBEICHLTH,
BHEEFZEVNINET, OTHSNTOIERS. SHBZLESHOBHEBR. FEBBRTT,

H ’ B l n EE/ A V=B URMKR ST
T108-0075 RE#FHX#HRE3-5-12 TEL: 03-5783-3880 FAX: 03-5783-3881

N O I E-mail: info@hibino-intersound.co.jp  https://www.hibino-intersound.co.jp/



